
ANSWERS
1. A Midsummer Night’s Dream
2. Age Of Consent
3. Brighton Rock
4. Calendar Girls
5. Collateral Beauty
6. Critical Care
7. Door To Door
8. Eye In The Sky
9. Gosford Park
10. Happy Birthday
11. Legend Of The Guardians: The Owls 

Of Ga’Hoole
12. Monsters University
13. No Such Thing
14. Prime Suspect
15. The Comfort Of Strangers
16. The Cook, The Thief, His Wife & Her 

Lover
17. The Fate Of The Furious
18. The Fiendish Plot Of Dr Fu Manchu
19. The Great War And The Shaping Of 

The 20th Century

20. The Hitchhiker’s Guide To The Galaxy
21. The Hundred-Foot Journey
22. The Leisure Seeker
23. The Madness Of King George
24. The Mosquito Coast
25. The New Twilight Zone
26. The Passion Of Ayn Rand
27. The Prince Of Egypt
28. The Snow Queen
29. Third Watch
30. White Nights
31. Woman In Gold

SUDOKU

FIND-A-WORD

HELEN MIRREN
Find the words needed to complete these titles of films 
and series in which the actor appeared. Cross them off 
in the grid. The leftover letters will spell out what 
Mirren shared on TV with Jimmy Fallon in 2015.
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MiNDFOOD  
WHEEL WORDS
Create words of four letters or 
more using the given letters 
once only, but always including 
the centre letter. Do not use 
proper names or plurals. See 
if you can find the nine-letter 
word using up all letters.

SOLUTION
HOOP
HOWL
LOOP
OLIO
POLL
POLO
POOL
POOR
PROW

ROIL
ROLL
WOOL
POLIO
PROWL
WHOOP
WHORL
HOLLOW
PILLOW

NINE-LETTER WORD
WHIRLPOOL
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SOLUTION
A CHAT AFTER INHALING HELIUM

SOLUTION 1
 

more solutions on next page



ANSWERS
1. A Thousand Splendid Suns
2. All The Light We cannot See
3. An Open Swimmer
4. Angels & Demons
5. Bel Canto
6. Boy Swallows Universe
7. Eat, Pray, Love
8. Full Dark, No Stars
9. Gone Girl
10. Half Of A Yellow Sun
11. Lives Other Than My Own
12. Me Before You
13. My Heart Belongs To You
14. Never Let Me Go
15. No Country For Old Men
16. Roses Are Red
17. The 117-Storey Treehouse
18. The Book Thief
19. The Curious Incident Of The Dog In The 

Night-Time
20. The Da Vinci Code
21. The Fault In Our Stars

22. The Five People You Meet In Heaven
23. The Girl On The Train
24. The Girl With The Dragon Tattoo
25. The Hunger Games
26. The Kite Runner
27. The Last Samurai
28. The Lost Man
29. The Lovely Bones
30. The Sense Of An Ending
31. The White Tiger
32. True History Of The Kelly Gang

SUDOKU

FIND-A-WORD

TWENTY-FIRST CENTURY STORIES
Work out the words that complete these top titles 
from 2000 and beyond, and find them hidden in 
the box of letters. The letters left over will spell out 
the name of an important author of these times. 

3

4

5

6

1

7

2

8

9

7

9

6

4

8

2

5

1

3

1

8

2

5

9

3

4

7

6

6

5

8

7

4

9

3

2

1

9

3

4

1

2

8

6

5

7

2

1

7

3

6

5

8

9

4

8

7

1

2

3

4

9

6

5

5

2

3

9

7

6

1

4

8

4

6

9

8

5

1

7

3

2

© Lovatts Puzzles

1

8

2

4

6

9

7

3

5

6

9

5

7

3

8

4

2

1

3

4

7

1

2

5

9

8

6

4

7

1

2

9

6

3

5

8

5

6

8

3

4

7

1

9

2

9

2

3

8

5

1

6

4

7

8

3

4

6

1

2

5

7

9

2

5

6

9

7

4

8

1

3

7

1

9

5

8

3

2

6

4

© Lovatts Puzzles

6

5

8

7

3

4

9

1

2

7

1

4

5

2

9

6

3

8

3

9

2

8

6

1

4

7

5

5

8

6

2

1

3

7

9

4

4

3

7

6

9

8

2

5

1

1

2

9

4

7

5

8

6

3

2

4

1

9

5

7

3

8

6

8

7

5

3

4

6

1

2

9

9

6

3

1

8

2

5

4

7

© Lovatts Puzzles

5

3

8

1

6

4

9

7

2

7

9

6

3

5

2

4

1

8

4

2

1

7

9

8

3

6

5

9

6

5

8

1

3

2

4

7

2

8

4

6

7

5

1

3

9

3

1

7

4

2

9

5

8

6

8

4

2

9

3

6

7

5

1

1

5

3

2

8

7

6

9

4

6

7

9

5

4

1

8

2

3

© Lovatts Puzzles

Rating

Rating

Rating

Rating

OU

RM

T R

OC

O

MiNDFOOD  
WHEEL WORDS
Create words of four letters or 
more using the given letters 
once only, but always including 
the centre letter. Do not use 
proper names or plurals. See 
if you can find the nine-letter 
word using up all letters.

SOLUTION
COOT
CORM
MOOR
MOOT
MORT
ROOM
ROOT
ROUT
TORC

TORR
TOUR
COURT
CRUOR
MOTOR
MUCOR
MUCRO
ROTOR

NINE-LETTER WORD
COURTROOM
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SOLUTION
CHIMAMANDA NGOZI ADICHIE

VISIT MiNDFOOD
Find the solutions for  
this issue’s puzzles, as  
well as extra puzzles, at  
mindfood.com/puzzles

SOLUTION 2
 


